         Wire Wound Common Mode Choke
                                        -YLM1211 Series
深圳市益嘉源电子有限公司                       Tel:0755-27803896  Fax:0755-27803897
■ Features
● SMD construction,and low profile.
● High Impedance and Excelletn Frequency Characteristic.
● Self Electromagnetic Shielding.

■ YLM1211 Series
Part Number
Z (Ω)
@100MHz/0.1V
DCR
(N1=N2)
(mΩ) Max.
Rated Current
(A) max.
Rated Volt.
(V)max.
IR(MΩ)
min.
Marking
Min Typ
YLM1211-800T 80 230 2 10.0 125 10 800
YLM1211-701T 500 700 6 8.0 125 10 701
YLM1211-801T 600 800 8 8.0 125 10 801
YLM1211-102T 750 1000 14 6.0 125 10 102
YLM1211-152T 1000 1500 6 6.0 125 10 152
YLM1211-202T 1400 2000 14 4.0 125 10 202
YLM1211-222T 2200 2500 35 1.8 125 10 222
YLM1211-272T 2300 2700 50 1.5 125 10 272
         Wire Wound Common Mode Choke
                                        -YLM1211 Series